
Team # Team Name

1D We Do Not Care Eric Rehkemper - Gary Kharibian- Bruce Menke - Frank Oestrander- Ben Eilermann

2D PARfect Sod Slayers Steve Etherton - Greg Basler - Mark Wellen - Roy Reinerman - Bob Gerner

3D Fairway Drivers George Marron - Roger Hediger - Brad Rench

4D We Had Gas Terry Lammers - Mike Ammann - Jay Korte - Carl Lammers

5D Whatever Kim Newton - Bill Wagner - Dale Hammel

6D 3 Way Medley Chris Korte - Cully Medley - Brian Langhauser

Thurs 4/26/2012 Week 1 1 v 3 2 v 5 4 v 6

Thurs 5/3/2012 Week 2 1 v 6 4 v 5 2 v 3

Thurs 5/10/2012 Week 3 3 v 5  2 v 6 1 v 4

Thurs 5/17/2012 Week 4 2 v 4 1 v 5 3 v 6

Tues 5/22/2012 Week 5 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6

Tues 5/29/2012 Week 6 1 v 3 2 v 5 4 v 6

Tues 6/5/2012 Week 7 1 v 6 4 v 5 2 v 3

Tues 6/12/2012 Week 8 3 v 5  2 v 6 1 v 4

Tues 6/19/2012 Week 9 2 v 4 1 v 5 3 v 6

Tues 6/26/2012 Week 10 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6

No League

Tues 7/10/2012 Week 11 1 v 3 2 v 5 4 v 6

Thurs 7/19/2012 Week 12 1 v 6 4 v 5 2 v 3

Thurs 7/26/2012 Week 13 3 v 5  2 v 6 1 v 4

Thurs 8/2/2012 Week 14 2 v 4 1 v 5 3 v 6

Thurs 8/9/2012 Week 15 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6

8/14/2012  Play-offs

8/21/2012 Playoff Finals

Men's Scramble League
" D "  Flight

Team Members


